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Permitted Architectural Drawings 
 
Site plan 
1217_P_001 D Site plan 
 
Permitted Plans 
1217_P_099 E Basement Plan 
1217_P_100 D Ground Floor Plan 
1217_P_101 D First Floor Plan 
1217_P_102 C Second Floor plan 
1217_P_103 C Third Floor plan 
1217_P_104 C Fourth Floor Plan 
1217_P_105 C Fifth Floor Plan 
1217_P_106 D Sixth Floor Plan 
1217_P_107 D Seventh Floor Plan 
1217_P_108 D Roof Plan 
 
Permitted Elevations 
1217_P_302 D Morwell Street Elevation 
1217_P_303 D Bedford Avenue Elevation 
1217_P_304 B Tottenham Court Road Elevation 
1217_P_201 B Section 01 
 
Permitted Bay Studies 
1217_P_401 A Bay Study Tottenham Court Road 
1217_P_402 A Bay Study Bedford Avenue 
1217_P_403 A Bay Study Morwell Street 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Proposed Architectural Drawings 
 
Site plan  
1217_P_001 E Site plan 
 
Proposed plans 
1217_P_099 G Basement Plan 
1217_P_100 F Ground Floor Plan 
1217_P_101 F First Floor Plan 
1217_P_102 E Second Floor plan 
1217_P_103 E Third Floor plan 
1217_P_104 E Fourth Floor Plan 
1217_P_105 E Fifth Floor Plan 
1217_P_106 F Sixth Floor Plan 
1217_P_107 F Seventh Floor Plan 
1217_P_108 F Eighth Floor Plan 
 
Proposed Elevations 
1217_P_302 F East Elevation, Morwell Street 
1217_P_303 E South Elevation, Bedford Avenue 
1217_P_304 C Tottenham Court Road Elevation 
1217_P_201 C Section 01 
 
Proposed Bay Studies 
1217_P_401 B Bay Study Tottenham Court Road 
1217_P_402 B Bay Study Bedford Avenue 
1217_P_403 B Bay Study Morwell Street 




